



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 004 **Contract ID:** 0172-0383 **Counties:** VARIOUS DISTRICT 2

Letting Date: October 03, 2012 2:00 pm **District(s):** Norwich
Contract Time: CD - 187 Days

Contract Description: Guiderail Upgrade on State Routes 97, 169, and 207 **Project(s):** 000R(736)

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	Total Fence LLC	\$1,114,999.43	100.00%
2	ADF Industries, Inc.	\$1,205,035.60	108.07%
3	Hammonasset Construction, LLC	\$1,217,335.00	109.18%
4	The PGP Group, LLC d/b/a The Atlas Companies	\$1,382,138.00	123.96%
5	The Quaker Corporation	\$1,387,520.00	124.44%
6	Mohegan Association, Inc.	\$2,154,100.00	193.19%



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0172-0383 **Counties:** VARIOUS DISTRICT 2
Letting Date: October 03, 2012 **District(s):** Norwich
Call Order: 004 **Project(s):** 000R(736)
Contract Time: CD - 187 Days
Contract Description: Guiderail Upgrade on State Routes 97, 169, and 207

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Total Fence LLC		(2) ADF Industries, Inc.		(3) Hammonasset Construction, LLC		
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0010	0202452	6.000	385.00000	2,310.00	125.00000	750.00	700.00000	4,200.00
	TEST PIT ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0020	0202574	1.000	2,000.00000	2,000.00	1,685.00000	1,685.00	900.00000	900.00
	RESET MONUMENT ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0030	0305000	65.000	65.00000	4,225.00	110.00000	7,150.00	100.00000	6,500.00
	PROCESSED AGGREGATE ** See Special Provisions **	ton						
0040	0601045	12.000	4,000.00000	48,000.00	5,800.00000	69,600.00	1,500.00000	18,000.00
	RECONSTRUCT BRIDGE ENDBLOCK ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0050	0602911	32.000	45.00000	1,440.00	50.55000	1,617.60	50.00000	1,600.00
	DRILLING HOLES AND GROUTING ANCHOR BOLTS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0060	0703013	20.000	130.00000	2,600.00	165.00000	3,300.00	60.00000	1,200.00
	SPECIAL RIPRAP	c.y.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Total Fence LLC		(2) ADF Industries, Inc.		(3) Hammonasset Construction, LLC		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0070	0815200	130.000	25.00000	3,250.00	25.75000	3,347.50	20.00000	2,600.00
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PARK CURBING	I.f.						
0080	0822001	160.000	48.00000	7,680.00	71.00000	11,360.00	50.00000	8,000.00
	TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	I.f.						
0090	0910023	8.000	1,500.00000	12,000.00	2,435.00000	19,480.00	1,800.00000	14,400.00
	R-B TERMINAL SECTION	ea.						
0100	0910027	125.000	90.00000	11,250.00	98.00000	12,250.00	125.00000	15,625.00
	THRIE BEAM TRANSITION	I.f.						
0110	0910028	50.000	52.00000	2,600.00	106.00000	5,300.00	40.00000	2,000.00
	THRIE BEAM BRIDGE RAIL ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.						
0120	0910047	900.000	62.62000	56,358.00	36.70000	33,030.00	45.00000	40,500.00
	METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B 350 SYSTEM 5A)	I.f.						
0130	0910137	1.000	830.00000	830.00	1,895.00000	1,895.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00
	17'-0" CURVED GUIDERAIL TREATMENT	ea.						
0140	0910138	1.000	1,735.00000	1,735.00	3,920.00000	3,920.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00
	35'-0" CURVED GUIDERAIL TREATMENT	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Total Fence LLC		(2) ADF Industries, Inc.		(3) Hammonasset Construction, LLC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0150	0910168 4,500.000 CONVERT METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B) TO (TYPE R-B 350) ** See Special Provisions ** I.f.	8.73000	39,285.00	6.70000	30,150.00	8.00000	36,000.00
0160	0910170 12,900.000 METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B 350) I.f.	20.77000	267,933.00	18.90000	243,810.00	16.00000	206,400.00
0170	0910173 14.000 R-B 350 BRIDGE ATTACHMENT - VERTICAL SHAPED PARAPET ea.	1,935.00000	27,090.00	2,913.00000	40,782.00	2,100.00000	29,400.00
0180	0910183 1.000 METAL BEAM RAIL R-B 350 (TYPE I) SECTION ea.	843.68000	843.68	715.00000	715.00	1,200.00000	1,200.00
0190	0910190 50.000 CONVERT METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-I) TO (TYPE R-B 350) ** See Special Provisions ** I.f.	14.53000	726.50	13.00000	650.00	14.00000	700.00
0200	0910193 225.000 CONVERT METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-I) TO (MODIFIED TYPE R-I) I.f.	8.98000	2,020.50	11.25000	2,531.25	13.00000	2,925.00
0210	0910211 75.000 METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-I SYSTEM 2) I.f.	19.70000	1,477.50	20.50000	1,537.50	17.00000	1,275.00



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID			(1) Total Fence LLC		(2) ADF Industries, Inc.		(3) Hammonasset Construction, LLC	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0220	0910231	75.000	27.19000	2,039.25	35.70000	2,677.50	22.00000	1,650.00
	METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-I SYSTEM 3)	I.f.						
0230	0910290	50.000	71.05000	3,552.50	197.00000	9,850.00	55.00000	2,750.00
	METAL BEAM RAIL(BRIDGE) ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.						
0240	0910600	3,400.000	51.85000	176,290.00	44.00000	149,600.00	52.00000	176,800.00
	8" X 6" BOX BEAM GUIDE RAILING	I.f.						
0250	0910602	30.000	865.75000	25,972.50	895.00000	26,850.00	1,200.00000	36,000.00
	8" X 6" BOX BEAM GUIDE RAILING END ASSEMBLY	ea.						
0260	0910690	500.000	17.86000	8,930.00	14.20000	7,100.00	17.00000	8,500.00
	METAL BEAM RAIL (MODIFIED TYPE R-I)	I.f.						
0270	0910890	4.000	2,030.00000	8,120.00	2,640.00000	10,560.00	1,000.00000	4,000.00
	R-B 350 BRIDGE ATTACHMENT SAFETY SHAPE PARAPET ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0280	0911912	5.000	1,225.00000	6,125.00	2,940.00000	14,700.00	1,800.00000	9,000.00
	ANCHOR IN EARTH CUT SLOPE ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0290	0911917	7.000	1,125.00000	7,875.00	1,290.00000	9,030.00	1,400.00000	9,800.00
	ANCHOR IN ROCK CUT SLOPE ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Total Fence LLC		(2) ADF Industries, Inc.		(3) Hammonasset Construction, LLC	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0300	0911923	34.000	1,000.00000	34,000.00	1,460.00000	49,640.00	1,500.00000	51,000.00
	R-B END ANCHORAGE-TYPE I ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0310	0911924	21.000	975.00000	20,475.00	1,435.00000	30,135.00	1,500.00000	31,500.00
	R-B END ANCHORAGE-TYPE II ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0320	0912103	15.000	100.00000	1,500.00	345.00000	5,175.00	500.00000	7,500.00
	DRILLING HOLE FOR GUIDE RAIL POST ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0330	0912503	2,600.000	1.50000	3,900.00	2.00000	5,200.00	8.00000	20,800.00
	REMOVE METAL BEAM RAIL ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0340	0912504	4,010.000	1.75000	7,017.50	2.00000	8,020.00	3.00000	12,030.00
	REMOVE TWO-CABLE GUIDE RAILING ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0350	0912506	92.000	20.00000	1,840.00	11.00000	1,012.00	200.00000	18,400.00
	REMOVE SINGLE POST ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0360	0912509	12,400.000	1.50000	18,600.00	2.00000	24,800.00	3.00000	37,200.00
	REMOVE THREE CABLE GUIDE RAILING ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Total Fence LLC		(2) ADF Industries, Inc.		(3) Hammonasset Construction, LLC	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0370 0912526	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
HAND-DIGGING HOLES FOR GUIDERAIL POSTS AND ANCHORS (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **			est.				
0380 0918001	930.000	12.30000	11,439.00	9.25000	8,602.50	12.00000	11,160.00
THREE-CABLE GUIDE RAILING (I BEAM POSTS)			l.f.				
0390 0918011	12.000	1,350.00000	16,200.00	3,700.00000	44,400.00	1,600.00000	19,200.00
END ANCHORAGE-TYPE I			ea.				
0400 0918200	1,615.000	16.30000	26,324.50	11.25000	18,168.75	13.00000	20,995.00
THREE-CABLE GUIDE RAILING SYSTEM 2 (I BEAM POSTS)			l.f.				
0410 0925201	525.000	50.00000	26,250.00	50.00000	26,250.00	60.00000	31,500.00
PAVEMENT FOR RAILING			s.y.				
0420 0930001	13.000	110.00000	1,430.00	144.00000	1,872.00	125.00000	1,625.00
OBJECT MARKER			ea.				
0430 0952001	(1.000)	7,000.00000	7,000.00	28,800.00000	28,800.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
SELECTIVE CLEARING AND THINNING ** See Special Provisions **			LS				
0440 0969062	12.000	1,000.00000	12,000.00	1,800.00000	21,600.00	1,000.00000	12,000.00
CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **			mo.				



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Total Fence LLC		(2) ADF Industries, Inc.		(3) Hammonasset Construction, LLC		
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0450	0970006	30,000.000	1.00000	30,000.00	1.00000	30,000.00	1.00000	30,000.00
TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **		est.						
0460	0970007	800.000	47.00000	37,600.00	50.50000	40,400.00	50.00000	40,000.00
TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **		hr						
0470	0971001	(1.000)	15,000.00000	15,000.00	19,000.00000	19,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00
MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **		LS						
0480	0975002	(1.000)	13,965.00000	13,965.00	19,000.00000	19,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00
MOBILIZATION		LS						
0490	0976002	400.000	2.00000	800.00	1.05000	420.00	5.00000	2,000.00
BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY		day						
0500	0978002	50.000	85.00000	4,250.00	45.00000	2,250.00	150.00000	7,500.00
TRAFFIC DRUM		ea.						
0510	0980001	(1.000)	6,000.00000	6,000.00	2,635.00000	2,635.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING ** See Special Provisions **		LS						
0520	0981100	50.000	50.00000	2,500.00	25.00000	1,250.00	200.00000	10,000.00
42" TRAFFIC CONE		ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Total Fence LLC		(2) ADF Industries, Inc.		(3) Hammonasset Construction, LLC	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0530 1205207	8.000	20.00000	160.00	16.50000	132.00	50.00000	400.00
TYPE DE-7 DELINEATOR	ea.						
0540 1208928	30.000	55.00000	1,650.00	52.00000	1,560.00	50.00000	1,500.00
SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING)	s.f.						
0550 1220013	300.000	15.00000	4,500.00	6.70000	2,010.00	50.00000	15,000.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						
0560 1802010	2.000	400.00000	800.00	284.00000	568.00	500.00000	1,000.00
TYPE A IMPACT ATTENUATION MODULE 400 LB.	ea.						
0570 1802020	6.000	400.00000	2,400.00	284.00000	1,704.00	500.00000	3,000.00
TYPE A IMPACT ATTENUATION MODULE 700 LB.	ea.						
0580 1802030	8.000	425.00000	3,400.00	284.00000	2,272.00	500.00000	4,000.00
TYPE A IMPACT ATTENUATION MODULE 1400 LB.	ea.						
0590 1802040	4.000	425.00000	1,700.00	284.00000	1,136.00	500.00000	2,000.00
TYPE A IMPACT ATTENUATION MODULE 2100 LB.	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Total Fence LLC		(2) ADF Industries, Inc.		(3) Hammonasset Construction, LLC		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0600	1803070	2.000	2,250.00000	4,500.00	2,690.00000	5,380.00	1,100.00000	2,200.00
	TYPE B IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (FLARED) ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0610	1803071	13.000	2,480.00000	32,240.00	2,925.00000	38,025.00	2,800.00000	36,400.00
	TYPE B IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (TANGENTIAL) ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0620	1803072	2.000	5,250.00000	10,500.00	8,785.00000	17,570.00	6,000.00000	12,000.00
	TYPE B IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (MEDIAN/GORE) ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0630	0020903	(1.000)	10,500.00000	10,500.00	10,820.00000	10,820.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
	LEAD COMPLIANCE FOR MISCELLANEOUS EXTERIOR TASKS ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
Section Totals:				\$1,114,999.43		\$1,205,035.60		\$1,217,335.00
Contract Totals				\$1,114,999.43		\$1,205,035.60		\$1,217,335.00



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(4) The PGP Group, LLC d/b/a The Atlas Companies		(5) The Quaker Corporation		(6) Mohegan Association, Inc.	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0010	0202452	6.000	250.00000	1,500.00	500.00000	3,000.00	1,500.00000	9,000.00
	TEST PIT ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0020	0202574	1.000	1,000.00000	1,000.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00	800.00000	800.00
	RESET MONUMENT ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0030	0305000	65.000	100.00000	6,500.00	200.00000	13,000.00	275.00000	17,875.00
	PROCESSED AGGREGATE ** See Special Provisions **	ton						
0040	0601045	12.000	5,800.00000	69,600.00	4,350.00000	52,200.00	26,500.00000	318,000.00
	RECONSTRUCT BRIDGE ENDBLOCK ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0050	0602911	32.000	60.00000	1,920.00	50.00000	1,600.00	140.00000	4,480.00
	DRILLING HOLES AND GROUTING ANCHOR BOLTS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0060	0703013	20.000	130.00000	2,600.00	100.00000	2,000.00	750.00000	15,000.00
	SPECIAL RIPRAP	c.y.						
0070	0815200	130.000	20.00000	2,600.00	10.00000	1,300.00	65.00000	8,450.00
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PARK CURBING	l.f.						
0080	0822001	160.000	75.00000	12,000.00	60.00000	9,600.00	95.00000	15,200.00
	TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(4) The PGP Group, LLC d/b/a The Atlas Companies		(5) The Quaker Corporation		(6) Mohegan Association, Inc.	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0090	0910023	8.000	1,820.00000	14,560.00	2,000.00000	16,000.00	2,450.00000	19,600.00
	R-B TERMINAL SECTION	ea.						
0100	0910027	125.000	119.00000	14,875.00	60.00000	7,500.00	225.00000	28,125.00
	THRIE BEAM TRANSITION	l.f.						
0110	0910028	50.000	114.00000	5,700.00	100.00000	5,000.00	68.00000	3,400.00
	THRIE BEAM BRIDGE RAIL ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0120	0910047	900.000	44.00000	39,600.00	60.00000	54,000.00	58.00000	52,200.00
	METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B 350 SYSTEM 5A)	l.f.						
0130	0910137	1.000	1,700.00000	1,700.00	950.00000	950.00	1,150.00000	1,150.00
	17'-0" CURVED GUIDERAIL TREATMENT	ea.						
0140	0910138	1.000	2,000.00000	2,000.00	1,100.00000	1,100.00	2,450.00000	2,450.00
	35'-0" CURVED GUIDERAIL TREATMENT	ea.						
0150	0910168	4,500.000	4.60000	20,700.00	6.00000	27,000.00	3.00000	13,500.00
	CONVERT METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B) TO (TYPE R-B 350) ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0160	0910170	12,900.000	17.00000	219,300.00	21.00000	270,900.00	24.00000	309,600.00
	METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B 350)	l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(4) The PGP Group, LLC d/b/a The Atlas Companies		(5) The Quaker Corporation		(6) Mohegan Association, Inc.	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0170	0910173	14.000	2,440.00000	34,160.00	2,500.00000	35,000.00	3,900.00000	54,600.00
	R-B 350 BRIDGE ATTACHMENT - VERTICAL SHAPED PARAPET	ea.						
0180	0910183	1.000	1,070.00000	1,070.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00	1,800.00000	1,800.00
	METAL BEAM RAIL R-B 350 (TYPE I) SECTION	ea.						
0190	0910190	50.000	19.00000	950.00	20.00000	1,000.00	18.00000	900.00
	CONVERT METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-I) TO (TYPE R-B 350) ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0200	0910193	225.000	8.00000	1,800.00	10.00000	2,250.00	15.00000	3,375.00
	CONVERT METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-I) TO (MODIFIED TYPE R-I)	l.f.						
0210	0910211	75.000	28.00000	2,100.00	30.00000	2,250.00	23.00000	1,725.00
	METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-I SYSTEM 2)	l.f.						
0220	0910231	75.000	36.00000	2,700.00	50.00000	3,750.00	35.00000	2,625.00
	METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-I SYSTEM 3)	l.f.						
0230	0910290	50.000	134.00000	6,700.00	200.00000	10,000.00	250.00000	12,500.00
	METAL BEAM RAIL(BRIDGE) ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0240	0910600	3,400.000	50.00000	170,000.00	50.00000	170,000.00	62.00000	210,800.00
	8" X 6" BOX BEAM GUIDE RAILING	l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(4) The PGP Group, LLC d/b/a The Atlas Companies		(5) The Quaker Corporation		(6) Mohegan Association, Inc.	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0250	0910602	30.000	1,640.00000	49,200.00	1,200.00000	36,000.00	2,100.00000	63,000.00
8" X 6" BOX BEAM GUIDE RAILING END ASSEMBLY		ea.						
0260	0910690	500.000	16.50000	8,250.00	20.00000	10,000.00	19.00000	9,500.00
METAL BEAM RAIL (MODIFIED TYPE R-I)		l.f.						
0270	0910890	4.000	2,390.00000	9,560.00	2,750.00000	11,000.00	3,820.00000	15,280.00
R-B 350 BRIDGE ATTACHMENT SAFETY SHAPE PARAPET ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
0280	0911912	5.000	2,460.00000	12,300.00	2,000.00000	10,000.00	1,800.00000	9,000.00
ANCHOR IN EARTH CUT SLOPE ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
0290	0911917	7.000	1,940.00000	13,580.00	2,500.00000	17,500.00	1,600.00000	11,200.00
ANCHOR IN ROCK CUT SLOPE ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
0300	0911923	34.000	1,390.00000	47,260.00	1,500.00000	51,000.00	1,400.00000	47,600.00
R-B END ANCHORAGE-TYPE I ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
0310	0911924	21.000	1,240.00000	26,040.00	1,600.00000	33,600.00	1,600.00000	33,600.00
R-B END ANCHORAGE-TYPE II ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(4) The PGP Group, LLC d/b/a The Atlas Companies		(5) The Quaker Corporation		(6) Mohegan Association, Inc.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0320	0912103	15.000	250.00000	3,750.00	400.00000	6,000.00	428.00000	6,420.00
	DRILLING HOLE FOR GUIDE RAIL POST ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0330	0912503	2,600.000	3.00000	7,800.00	2.00000	5,200.00	7.00000	18,200.00
	REMOVE METAL BEAM RAIL ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0340	0912504	4,010.000	3.00000	12,030.00	1.00000	4,010.00	7.00000	28,070.00
	REMOVE TWO-CABLE GUIDE RAILING ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0350	0912506	92.000	10.00000	920.00	10.00000	920.00	66.00000	6,072.00
	REMOVE SINGLE POST ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0360	0912509	12,400.000	3.00000	37,200.00	1.00000	12,400.00	5.00000	62,000.00
	REMOVE THREE CABLE GUIDE RAILING ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0370	0912526	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
	HAND-DIGGING HOLES FOR GUIDERAIL POSTS AND ANCHORS (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						
0380	0918001	930.000	10.80000	10,044.00	20.00000	18,600.00	15.00000	13,950.00
	THREE-CABLE GUIDE RAILING (I BEAM POSTS)	l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(4) The PGP Group, LLC d/b/a The Atlas Companies		(5) The Quaker Corporation		(6) Mohegan Association, Inc.	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0390	0918011	12.000	1,760.00000	21,120.00	1,800.00000	21,600.00	2,100.00000	25,200.00
	END ANCHORAGE-TYPE I	ea.						
0400	0918200	1,615.000	22.60000	36,499.00	30.00000	48,450.00	19.00000	30,685.00
	THREE-CABLE GUIDE RAILING SYSTEM 2 (I BEAM POSTS)	l.f.						
0410	0925201	525.000	38.00000	19,950.00	20.00000	10,500.00	60.00000	31,500.00
	PAVEMENT FOR RAILING	s.y.						
0420	0930001	13.000	140.00000	1,820.00	50.00000	650.00	146.00000	1,898.00
	OBJECT MARKER	ea.						
0430	0952001	(1.000)	25,000.00000	25,000.00	12,000.00000	12,000.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00
	SELECTIVE CLEARING AND THINNING ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0440	0969062	12.000	1,400.00000	16,800.00	2,000.00000	24,000.00	2,000.00000	24,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						
0450	0970006	30,000.000	1.00000	30,000.00	1.00000	30,000.00	1.00000	30,000.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						
0460	0970007	800.000	55.00000	44,000.00	70.00000	56,000.00	65.00000	52,000.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **	hr						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(4) The PGP Group, LLC d/b/a The Atlas Companies		(5) The Quaker Corporation		(6) Mohegan Association, Inc.	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0470	0971001	(1.000)	70,000.00000	70,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00	56,600.00000	56,600.00
MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **		LS						
0480	0975002	(1.000)	138,000.00000	138,000.00	130,000.00000	130,000.00	235,000.00000	235,000.00
MOBILIZATION		LS						
0490	0976002	400.000	2.00000	800.00	2.00000	800.00	1.35000	540.00
BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY		day						
0500	0978002	50.000	90.00000	4,500.00	10.00000	500.00	100.00000	5,000.00
TRAFFIC DRUM		ea.						
0510	0980001	(1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	120,000.00000	120,000.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING ** See Special Provisions **		LS						
0520	0981100	50.000	45.00000	2,250.00	25.00000	1,250.00	45.00000	2,250.00
42" TRAFFIC CONE		ea.						
0530	1205207	8.000	50.00000	400.00	30.00000	240.00	150.00000	1,200.00
TYPE DE-7 DELINEATOR		ea.						
0540	1208928	30.000	70.00000	2,100.00	60.00000	1,800.00	30.00000	900.00
SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING)		s.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(4) The PGP Group, LLC d/b/a The Atlas Companies		(5) The Quaker Corporation		(6) Mohegan Association, Inc.	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0550	1220013	300.000	25.00000	7,500.00	20.00000	6,000.00	15.00000	4,500.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **		s.f.						
0560	1802010	2.000	350.00000	700.00	400.00000	800.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00
TYPE A IMPACT ATTENUATION MODULE 400 LB.		ea.						
0570	1802020	6.000	350.00000	2,100.00	600.00000	3,600.00	1,600.00000	9,600.00
TYPE A IMPACT ATTENUATION MODULE 700 LB.		ea.						
0580	1802030	8.000	350.00000	2,800.00	700.00000	5,600.00	1,865.00000	14,920.00
TYPE A IMPACT ATTENUATION MODULE 1400 LB.		ea.						
0590	1802040	4.000	350.00000	1,400.00	900.00000	3,600.00	1,900.00000	7,600.00
TYPE A IMPACT ATTENUATION MODULE 2100 LB.		ea.						
0600	1803070	2.000	2,440.00000	4,880.00	3,000.00000	6,000.00	1,465.00000	2,930.00
TYPE B IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (FLARED) ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
0610	1803071	13.000	2,690.00000	34,970.00	2,500.00000	32,500.00	2,300.00000	29,900.00
TYPE B IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (TANGENTIAL) ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(4) The PGP Group, LLC d/b/a The Atlas Companies		(5) The Quaker Corporation		(6) Mohegan Association, Inc.	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0620	1803072	2.000	5,490.00000	10,980.00	6,000.00000	12,000.00	4,665.00000	9,330.00
TYPE B IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (MEDIAN/GORE) ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
0630	0020903	(1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	10,500.00000	10,500.00	12,500.00000	12,500.00
LEAD COMPLIANCE FOR MISCELLANEOUS EXTERIOR TASKS ** See Special Provisions **		LS						
Section Totals:			\$1,382,138.00		\$1,387,520.00		\$2,154,100.00	
Contract Totals			\$1,382,138.00		\$1,387,520.00		\$2,154,100.00	

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum